
Quattro Goombas 2016-2017 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

2 3 108 143 125 376 125.33 71 589 376 125.33
5 6 139 152 159 450 150.00 71 663 826 137.67
6 9 112 152 127 391 130.33 71 604 1217 135.22
7 12 114 136 160 410 136.67 76 638 1627 135.58
8 15 121 121 174 416 138.67 76 644 2043 136.20
9 18 131 118 110 359 119.67 75 584 2402 133.44

10 21 150 150 139 439 146.33 78 673 2841 135.29
11 24 116 134 161 411 137.00 76 639 3252 135.50
12 27 164 153 111 428 142.67 76 656 3680 136.30
13 30 155 131 143 429 143.00 75 654 4109 136.97
14 33 169 121 98 388 129.33 75 613 4497 136.27
15 36 171 98 132 401 133.67 75 626 4898 136.06
16 39 122 186 159 467 155.67 75 692 5365 137.56
17 42 156 117 136 409 136.33 409 5774 137.48
20 45 154 146 137 437 145.67 437 6211 138.02
21 48 112 136 139 387 129.00 73 606 6598 137.46
22 51 112 122 121 355 118.33 74 577 6953 136.33
30 54 129 185 170 484 161.33 75 709 7437 137.72
33 57 124 131 159 414 138.00 74 636 7851 137.74
34 60 106 151 136 393 131.00 74 615 8244 137.40
35 63 150 123 139 412 137.33 74 634 8656 137.40

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 134.05 138.38 139.76     
     

Eye Surgery           High Game 186 HHG 261
 HSS 484

           Low Game 98 HHS 709

Jeannie Hesse
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season

# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

23 3 75 100 111 286 95.33 112 622 286 95.33
24 6 82 96 92 270 90.00 112 606 556 92.67
25 9 94 96 101 291 97.00 112 627 847 94.11
26 12 89 88 74 251 83.67 113 590 1098 91.50
27 15 115 96 103 314 104.67 116 662 1412 94.13
28 18 100 118 96 314 104.67 113 653 1726 95.89
29 21 115 130 109 354 118.00 112 690 2080 99.05
31 24 121 94 94 309 103.00 108 633 2389 99.54
32 27 82 100 87 269 89.67 108 593 2658 98.44
34 30 71 135 126 332 110.67 109 659 2990 99.67

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 94.40 105.30 99.30     
     

           High Game 135 HHG 244
 HSS 354

           Low Game 71 HHS 690



Quattro Goombas 2016-2017 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 137 141 108 386 128.67 71 599 386 128.67
2 6 132 148 117 397 132.33 71 610 783 130.50
3 9 133 128 157 418 139.33 71 631 1201 133.44
4 12 185 135 114 434 144.67 78 668 1635 136.25
5 15 158 175 110 443 147.67 75 668 2078 138.53
6 18 142 122 105 369 123.00 73 588 2447 135.94
7 21 116 116 122 354 118.00 76 582 2801 133.38
8 24 202 178 154 534 178.00 78 768 3335 138.96
9 27 128 144 164 436 145.33 73 655 3771 139.67

10 30 128 167 135 430 143.33 72 646 4201 140.03
11 33 123 136 192 451 150.33 72 667 4652 140.97
12 36 156 136 110 402 134.00 72 618 5054 140.39
13 39 132 124 133 389 129.67 72 605 5443 139.56
14 42 167 159 144 470 156.67 470 5913 140.79
15 45 143 149 175 467 155.67 72 683 6380 141.78
16 48 155 122 148 425 141.67 71 638 6805 141.77
17 48 0 0.00 0 6805 141.77
18 51 152 148 145 445 148.33 71 658 7250 142.16
19 54 119 124 112 355 118.33 355 7605 140.83
20 57 141 178 145 464 154.67 464 8069 141.56
21 60 113 123 152 388 129.33 71 601 8457 140.95
22 63 138 160 179 477 159.00 72 693 8934 141.81
23 66 135 138 141 414 138.00 71 627 9348 141.64
24 69 109 124 165 398 132.67 71 611 9746 141.25
25 72 167 128 149 444 148.00 71 657 10190 141.53
26 72 0 0.00 0 10190 141.53
27 75 157 153 143 453 151.00 71 666 10643 141.91
28 78 154 154 168 476 158.67 71 689 11119 142.55
29 81 156 117 125 398 132.67 70 608 11517 142.19
30 84 155 126 129 410 136.67 70 620 11927 141.99
31 87 142 194 164 500 166.67 71 713 12427 142.84
32 90 137 137 114 388 129.33 70 598 12815 142.39
33 93 119 148 130 397 132.33 70 607 13212 142.06
34 96 140 158 126 424 141.33 70 634 13636 142.04
35 99 133 170 111 414 138.00 70 624 14050 141.92

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 142.55 144.24 138.97     
     

           High Game 202 HHG 280
 HSS 534

           Low Game 105 HHS 768



Quattro Goombas 2016-2017 Aint Saints Bowling Season
David Marion

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 186 148 161 495 165.00 52 651 495 165.00
2 6 174 162 141 477 159.00 52 633 972 162.00
3 9 192 131 164 487 162.33 52 643 1459 162.11
4 12 168 138 221 527 175.67 52 683 1986 165.50
5 15 154 129 174 457 152.33 49 604 2443 162.87
6 18 94 133 176 403 134.33 52 559 2846 158.11
7 21 121 134 153 408 136.00 55 573 3254 154.95
8 21 0 0.00 0 3254 154.95
9 24 141 137 147 425 141.67 59 602 3679 153.29

10 24 0 0.00 0 3679 153.29
11 27 179 155 145 479 159.67 60 659 4158 154.00
12 29 149 154 303 151.50 59 480 4461 153.83
13 32 119 178 135 432 144.00 60 612 4893 152.91
14 35 153 173 145 471 157.00 61 654 5364 153.26
15 38 147 180 172 499 166.33 60 679 5863 154.29
16 41 136 131 146 413 137.67 59 590 6276 153.07
17 44 171 137 157 465 155.00 465 6741 153.20
18 47 129 167 166 462 154.00 60 642 7203 153.26
19 50 145 168 146 459 153.00 459 7662 153.24
20 53 188 149 171 508 169.33 508 8170 154.15
21 56 169 153 194 516 172.00 59 693 8686 155.11
22 59 145 167 160 472 157.33 53 631 9158 155.22
23 62 212 181 148 541 180.33 58 715 9699 156.44
24 65 204 137 173 514 171.33 57 685 10213 157.12
25 68 171 160 182 513 171.00 56 681 10726 157.74
26 71 235 183 173 591 197.00 56 759 11317 159.39
27 74 149 159 190 498 166.00 54 660 11815 159.66
28 77 213 182 175 570 190.00 54 732 12385 160.84
29 80 148 187 135 470 156.67 54 632 12855 160.69
30 83 169 145 179 493 164.33 54 655 13348 160.82
31 86 167 153 144 464 154.67 54 626 13812 160.60
32 89 162 159 168 489 163.00 54 651 14301 160.69
33 92 123 223 165 511 170.33 54 673 14812 161.00
34 92 0 0.00 0 14812 161.00
35 95 209 178 185 572 190.67 53 731 15384 161.94

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 163.19 158.47 164.23     
     

           High Game 235 HHG 291
 HSS 591

           Low Game 94 HHS 759



Quattro Goombas 2016-2017 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 214 161 150 525 175.00 39 642 525 175.00
2 6 158 161 194 513 171.00 39 630 1038 173.00
3 9 224 191 190 605 201.67 39 722 1643 182.56
4 12 192 210 130 532 177.33 34 634 2175 181.25
5 15 212 213 159 584 194.67 35 689 2759 183.93
6 18 188 192 191 571 190.33 33 670 3330 185.00
7 21 180 197 184 561 187.00 31 654 3891 185.29
8 24 209 143 166 518 172.67 31 611 4409 183.71
9 27 191 225 183 599 199.67 32 695 5008 185.48

10 30 224 176 192 592 197.33 31 685 5600 186.67
11 33 214 217 159 590 196.67 30 680 6190 187.58
12 36 171 172 193 536 178.67 29 623 6726 186.83
13 39 169 182 158 509 169.67 30 599 7235 185.51
14 42 178 189 152 519 173.00 31 612 7754 184.62
16 45 185 204 156 545 181.67 32 641 8299 184.42
21 48 157 209 211 577 192.33 32 673 8876 184.92
22 50 175 154 329 164.50 32 425 9205 184.10
23 53 159 191 199 549 183.00 32 645 9754 184.04
24 56 183 161 199 543 181.00 32 639 10297 183.88
25 59 178 191 116 485 161.67 33 584 10782 182.75
26 62 162 188 243 593 197.67 34 695 11375 183.47
27 65 248 159 161 568 189.33 33 667 11943 183.74
28 68 170 214 179 563 187.67 33 662 12506 183.91
29 71 194 205 194 593 197.67 33 692 13099 184.49
30 74 245 179 147 571 190.33 32 667 13670 184.73
31 77 206 225 170 601 200.33 32 697 14271 185.34
32 80 204 203 177 584 194.67 31 677 14855 185.69
33 83 194 158 210 562 187.33 31 655 15417 185.75
35 86 168 180 190 538 179.33 31 631 15955 185.52

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 191.45 187.93 176.89     
Heart Surgery           High Game 248 HHG 281

HSS 605
           Low Game 116 HHS 722

Will Althoff
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season

# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg
1 3 155 136 152 443 147.67 77 674 443 147.67
3 6 145 134 174 453 151.00 77 684 896 149.33
4 9 186 127 113 426 142.00 77 657 1322 146.89
8 12 117 110 170 397 132.33 66 595 1719 143.25

10 15 144 131 120 395 131.67 69 602 2114 140.93
15 18 144 120 89 353 117.67 72 569 2467 137.06
17 21 117 116 117 350 116.67 74 572 2817 134.14
18 24 143 142 185 470 156.67 77 701 3287 136.96

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 143.88 127.00 140.00     

           High Game 186 HHG 263
 HSS 470

           Low Game 89 HHS 701


